KIEFEL
TECHNOLOGIES

NATUREPREP KFP Series

From pulp to fiber packaging

Process-accompanying data measurement

+ Self-adjustable fully automatic system
Single source upstream machinery

+ Fast machine installation due to pre-comissioned modules
Highest technical standard

Technical Data

KFP M
Pulper size 1.35m?
Formed weight per cycle 160 kg/h
Machine connections 4
Pulp preparation time ~30 min
Footprint 10.8x6.3m

Contact your Kiefel Fiber team:
fiber@kiefel.com « www.kiefel.com

KFP L

2.1 m?
300 kg/h
8

~40 min

11.3x8.5m

More info:




